2018\11\21 i 41 sl Wgall

EEC

2018\10\23 5yl pg2

2018\12\24 JHiiwd dus

17\02\2019 5,31 (5,53

2019\03\19 )l Jg3-5 &85

2019\05\01 Jbeall uus

2019\06\05 5Ll o)l s

2019\08\10 48,23 B3 )l
2019\08\11 oYl e

2019\08\31 & y2eg)! Liwdl Ly

2019\09\16 w1 ps2

=
PBoowNoubrwn Rk

B W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERPR PR
S VO U BDWNROWVLONODUDWNRPRPOWOVOONUDWN

41

42
38
43
44
45
46
47

49
50

52

Faculty of Pharmacy

Academic Calender

¥

3rd Year Pharm D Students

Xl Block XI Block X Block IX

Block Block Block
X1V XI

Final
Exams

Reset
Exams

Faculty of Pharmacy

2018/2019
10/10/2018 Orientation Week 10/10/2018 Whi'te Coa.lt Ceremony /
Start of Orientation Week
17/10/2018 Teaching Week 1 Start of Term |, Block IX
24/10/2018 Teaching Week 2
31/10/2018 Teaching Week 3
07/11/2018 Teaching Week 4
14/11/2018 Teaching Week 5
21/11/2018 Teaching Week 6
28/11/2018 Teaching Week 7
05/12/2018 Block IX Examinations End of Block IX
12/12/2018 Teaching Week 1  Start of Block X
19/12/2018 Teaching Week 2
26/12/2018 Teaching Week 3
02/01/2019 Teaching Week 4  End of Block X
09/01/2019 Teaching Week 1  Start of Block XI
16/01/2019 Teaching Week 2
23/01/2019 Teaching Week 3
30/01/2019 Teaching Week 4  End of Term |
22;8;;;812 Holiday Mid Year Holiday
20/02/2019 Teaching Week 5  Start of Term Il
27/02/2019 Teaching Week 6
06/03/2019 Block XI Examinations  End of Block Xl
13/03/2019 Teaching Week 1  Start of Block XII
20/03/2019 Teaching Week 2
27/03/2019 Teaching Week 3
03/04/2019 Teaching Week 4  End of Block XII
10/04/2019 Teaching Week 1  Start of Block XllI
17/04/2019 Teaching Week 2
24/04/2019 Teaching Week 3 End of Block XllI
01/05/2019 Teaching Week 1  Start of Block XIV
08/05/2019 Teaching Week 2
15/05/2019 Teaching Week 3
22/05/2019 Teaching Week 4  End of Block XIV
29/05/2019 Holiday (01/06/2018-
05/06/2019 14/06/2018)
12/06/2019
15/06/2019  Block IX Final Exam
20/06/2019  Block X Final Exam
27/06/2019  Block XI Final Exam
02/07/2019  Block XII Final Exam
06/07/2019  Block XIIl Final Exam
11/07/2018  Block XIV Final Exam
22/07/2019 Clinical Skills Exams 01/08/2019 Final Exams Results
31/07/2019
07/08/2019
14/08/2019 Holiday
21/08/2019
28/08/2019
01/09/2019
08/09/2019
15/09/2019 Reset Examinations
22/09/2019
29/09/2019 30/09/2019 Reset Exams Results
. . 09/10/2019 White Coat Ceremony /
06/10/2019 Orientation Week STl I s
16/10/2018 Start of Academic Year 2019/2020 for 3rd Year Students



