

Faculty of Pharmacy Academic Calender 3rd Year Pharm D Students 2018/2019



Official Holidays	Week	Blocks	Dates	Week Title	Notes
	1		10/10/2018	Orientation Week	10/10/2018 White Coat Ceremony / Start of Orientation Week
يوم التحرير 23\10\2018	2		17/10/2018	Teaching Week 1	Start of Orientation Week Start of Term I, Block IX
101.01.00	3		24/10/2018	Teaching Week 2	Start of Term I, Block IX
	4	×	31/10/2018	Teaching Week 3	
	5	충	07/11/2018	Teaching Week 4	
	6	Block IX	14/11/2018	Teaching Week 5	
المولد النبوي الشريف 21\11\2018	7	ш	21/11/2018	Teaching Week 6	
	8		28/11/2018	Teaching Week 7	
	9		05/12/2018	Block IX Examina	ations End of Block IX
	10	×	12/12/2018	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block X
	11	쏭	19/12/2018	Teaching Week 2	
عيد الاستقلال 24\12\2018	12	Block X	26/12/2018	Teaching Week 3	
	13	m	02/01/2019	Teaching Week 4	End of Block X
	14		09/01/2019	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block XI
	15		16/01/2019	Teaching Week 2	
	17	=	23/01/2019	Teaching Week 3	
	18	Ž	30/01/2019	Teaching Week 4	End of Term I
	19	Block XI	06/02/2019	Holiday	Mid Year Holiday
	20	蘆	13/02/2019		· ·
ذكرى الثورة 2019\17	21		20/02/2019	Teaching Week 5	Start of Term II
	22 23		27/02/2019 06/03/2019	Teaching Week 6	aminations End of Block XI
	23 24		13/03/2019	Teaching Week 1	aminations End of Block XI Start of Block XII
ذكرى دخول الرتل 19\03\2019	25	~ _	20/03/2019	Teaching Week 2	Start of Block All
2013 (03 (13 (05), 052 (052	26	Block	27/03/2019	Teaching Week 3	
	27	≅	03/04/2019	Teaching Week 4	End of Block XII
	28	J	10/04/2019	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block XIII
	29	Block	17/04/2019	Teaching Week 2	Start of Block Alli
	30	<u>≅</u> ×	24/04/2019	Teaching Week 3	End of Block XIII
عيد العمال 10\2019	31		01/05/2019	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block XIV
	32	გ ≥	08/05/2019	Teaching Week 2	
	33	Block XIV	15/05/2019	Teaching Week 3	
	34		22/05/2019	Teaching Week 4	End of Block XIV
	35		29/05/2019	Holiday (01/06/2018-	
عيد الفطر المبارك 05\06\2019	36		05/06/2019	14/06/2018)	
	37		12/06/2019		
	38		15/06/2019	Block IX Final Exam	
	39	Final	20/06/2019	Block X Final Exam	
	40	Exams	27/06/2019 02/07/2019	Block XI Final Exam	
	41		06/07/2019	Block XII Final Exam Block XIII Final Exam	
	42		11/07/2018	Block XIV Final Exam	
	38		22/07/2019	Clinical Skills Exams	01/08/2019 Final Exams Results
	43		31/07/2019		
الوقوف بعرفة 10\08\2019	44		07/08/2019		
عيد الاضحى 11\2019	45	Docot	14/08/2019	Holiday	
•	46	Reset	21/08/2019		
	47	Exams	28/08/2019		
رأس السنة الهجرية 31\08\2019	48		01/09/2019		
	49		08/09/2019		
	50		15/09/2019	Reset Examinations	
يوم الشهيد 16\09\2019	51		22/09/2019		
	52		29/09/2019		30/09/2019 Reset Exams Results
			06/10/2019	Orientation Week	09/10/2019 White Coat Ceremony / Start of Orientation Week
			16/10/2018	Start of Academic	Year 2019/2020 for 3rd Year Students